BENEFITS
• Provide improved service
level agreements for LoRa
• Affordable LoRa
connectivity in or around
commercial buildings
• Quick & easy to deploy
• Certified for Australia

Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2022-06 • 86002238 • © 2022 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit®AP 4G LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-LAP3-915-041A LTE Cat 1 mPower Programmable Access Point 8-channel, Australia
915 MHz, external LoRa antenna, AC power
and AU Accessory Kit*
MTCAP-LAP3-915-001A LTE Cat 1 mPower Programmable Access Point 8-channel, Australia
915 MHz, internal LoRa antenna, AC power
and AU Accessory Kit*
*AU Accessory Kit includes power supply with AU blade, 6 ft. RJ45 Ethernet cable,
external LoRa antenna (-041 model only), mounting bracket and Quick Start Guide.
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
Ordering Part Number Description Region
PS-5VCB-SBC-U-Global 100-240VAC/5VDC Power Supply w/Push-on Barrel Global
and region-specific power blades (US, UK, EU, AU/NZ)
• Replacement power supply (-001 and -041 models)
AN868-915A-1HRA 868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8" (3.0 dBi) Global
• Replacement LoRa antenna (-041 model)
CA-RJ-45 Ethernet Cable (RJ45, 6 ft) Global
• Replacement Ethernet Cable
COMPLIMENTARY PRODUCTS
MultiTech mDot™
Model Description Region
MTDOT-915-AU-X1-SMA AU915 MHz X1 LoRa SMA Australia
MTDOT-915-AU-X1P-SMA AU915 MHz X1 LoRa SMA w/Programming Header Australia
MTDOT-915-AU-X1-UFL AU915 MHz X1 LoRa UFL Australia
MTDOT-915-AU-M1-UFL AU915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL Australia
MTDOT-915-AU-M1-TRC AU915 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad Australia
MultiTech Dot®
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-AU1-A00-1 AU915 MHz LoRa Module UFL/TRC (Single Pack) Australia
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.